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Regular Meeting | April 8, 2022

Thursday, April 7, 2022

Location: Bud’s Classic BBQ, S, 9*" St., Columbia, MO 65201

7:00PM

Dinner with University of Missouri President Dr. Mun Y. Choi

Friday, April 8, 2022

Location: 3301 Lemone Industrial Blvd., Columbia, MO 65201

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:05AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

2:10PM

2:20PM

2:30PM

Breakfast

Call to Order and Review Meeting Minutes ~ Steve Raper
General Discussion

University of Missouri President Dr. Mun Y. Choi

Lunch

Defined Benefits and Contributions Changes ~ AVP/Controller Eric
Vogelweid and VP for Human Resources Marsha Fischer

Additional HR Updates ~ VP for Human Resources Marsha Fischer
and AVP Jessica Baker

Chief Online Learning Officer Stephanie McClelland
Updates from IFC Subcommittees
Open Forum

Adjournment
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